
FULL TIME PROSPECTUS 2022
FUTURE
HELLO

www.stokecollege.ac.uk

Say hello to a guaranteed place on a course 
that's right for you, unrivalled training & support 
and a gateway to a career with local employers



Every effort has been made to 
ensure that the information 
contained within this prospectus 
is correct at the time of going to 
press. Variations may occur during 
the year. Please visit our website 
www.stokecollege.ac.uk for the 
latest information.

Accessibility 
Statement
If you would like support to  
access this document, other 
formats are available. Please 
contact the Learning Support 
Team on 01782 603563,   
ylees1sc@stokecoll.ac.uk or 
nwilk1sc@stokecoll.ac.uk

Use your favourite 
QR reader app to 
immediately access 
our social media 
channels!For more information and to register please visit: 

www.stokecollege.ac.uk/events/open-evenings

Contents
Hello from Stoke on Trent College 3
Why choose Stoke on Trent College 4
Facilities 6
What level do I need?  10
What I want to be? 12
Access for all  14
Open events 16
How to apply  17
Achieve your goals  18
Life at Stoke on Trent College  20
Aspire to succeed 22
Inspirational staff 24
Sports academies 26
Parents'/Guardians' FAQs 28
Access to A-Levels programme 32
Prince's Trust Team programme 33
Apprenticeships 34
Traineeships 36
Study programmes 38
Courses 40 -73
How to find us 74
Index 75

In Person Open Events
Burslem and Cauldon Campus
Wednesday 20th October 2021, 5pm – 7.30pm
Saturday 12th March 2022, 10am – 2pm
Wednesday 18th May 2022, 5pm – 7.30pm

Virtual Open Events
Monday 29th November to  
Thursday 2nd December 2021

Please visit our website for the latest updates 
on these events.

2 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



The last few months have been challenging, but now is an exciting 
time for you as you decide the next steps for your future. I am so 
pleased that you are considering taking them with us.

Our two campuses provide a welcoming and safe space where 
everybody has the opportunity to learn in a caring and supportive 

environment. As a Stoke on Trent College student, you will benefit from 
first-class facilities, tutors with real industry experience, opportunities to work 

with employers and industry experts, specialist academies and a raft of student support 
services…all designed to help you get the best out of your time at college.
Of course, college life is not just about studying! During your time with us, you will 
have access to award-winning enrichment activities, including life-changing overseas 
experiences, as well as a diverse and vibrant student community. By choosing us, you will 
become a big part of that.
If you have got any questions or concerns, get in touch with our friendly School Liaison or 
Admissions Teams, or join us at an Open Event, where you can chat to tutors and find the 
right course for you.
Whatever your ambitions, you can say hello to a brighter future at Stoke on Trent College. 
I look forward to welcoming you onto campus very soon.

Denise Brown  
Principal and Chief Executive 
Stoke on Trent College

Life-changing learning for you.

FROM STOKE ON TRENT COLLEGE
WELCOME
HELLO

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 3 



STOKE ON TRENT COLLEGE

WHY
CHOOSE

We are the largest provider of further education in  
Stoke-on-Trent and North Staffordshire, with thousands of students 
each year on full-time and part-time study programmes, Apprenticeships, professional 
qualifications and university-level courses. 

We have invested a massive £38.3 million in new facilities 
at our Burslem and Cauldon campuses in the last 6 years, 
including £1million in a brand new creative hub at Cauldon Campus, as well as a further 
£200,000 in funding for virtual reality learning suites, available to all learners.

Our learners regularly win regional and national awards, 
putting us on the map and preparing everyone for the competitive world of employment. 
Recent wins include the AoC National Championships, The Rotary Club Young Photographer 
of the Year, ASK Maths Cross City Competition, National Hairdressers Federation Blackpool 
Competition, WorldSkills UK and more.

OUR SPECIALISMS
Our Academies include: 

We have employability links with over 550 local businesses, 
including:

and many more.

University Hospitals 
of North Midlands
NHS Trust

4 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



We offer up to £1500* in financial support for 16-18 
year olds. 

Boost your confidence and employability skills with our 
work placement opportunities on all study programmes.

Immerse yourself in college life with our wide range of 
enrichment activities, including overseas trips, delivered by 
our award winning Learner Involvement Team.

Our incredibly successful Sports Academies are 
available to all learners who want to succeed in their chosen sport. In 
addition, the college is TASS accredited, providing the opportunity for young athletes to get 
the very best out of their academic and sporting ability, without having to make the hard 
decision between the two.

You can benefit from our outstanding IT facilities,  
including a free Office 365 package available to all learners and Canvas – a high-tech  
online learning platform.

We are the only college in Stoke-on-Trent and North 
Staffordshire with catering training facilities, spa 
therapy suite and aircraft cabin. 

Many of our excellent facilities are open to the public, 
including The Atrium Restaurant, our hair salon, relaxing spa, state-of-the-art gym, high 
class conference facilities, OFSTED 'Good' rated nursery and more – many of these offering a 
reduced price for our students. 

*  Subject to criteria. Based on 2021 information. 2022 information will be updated on our website throughout the year. 

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 5 



We’ve completed a £38.3 million transformation of 
our facilities – providing new and refurbished buildings 
across both campuses and an extra boost to our 
already impressive list of industry-standard facilities. 

FACILITIES

We recently invested £1million to boost creative industries at the Cauldon Campus.  
The investment provides all the latest technology, resources, software and equipment for a range 
of courses including graphic design, games design and development, film, TV, media, ceramics, 
product design and photography. 
Other developments include the introduction of virtual reality suites on both campuses and 
science labs and specialist I.T. facilities at the Burslem Campus, as we continue to invest in the 
future of our students, the College and the City.

6 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



District Heat Academy
The District Heat Network Academy sees Stoke on Trent College 
partner with national and international organisations and 
companies, including Stoke-on-Trent City Council and the 
Staffordshire and Stoke-on-Trent Local Enterprise Partnership, to train 
staff and students to design, supply and install the £500million 
investment in Stoke-on-Trent’s future energy system over the next 
few years. Work includes the first sections of a future city-wide heat 
network, new Energy-from-Waste installation, geothermal heat 
sourcing and storage solution, high speed internet connection and 
solar and energy efficiency solutions in buildings.

• Body and Paint Repair Workshops
• CISCO Academy
• Construction Workshops

- Brick, Painting & Decorating
- Plumbing, Electrical
- Wood Machining,  

Carpentry & Joinery
• District Heat Network Training  

Equipment
• Engineering Workshops
• Gas Training Centre
• Learning Resource Centre
• Microsoft Academy
• Nu-Build Eco Houses
• Renewable Technology  

Training Rigs
• Restaurant
• Science Labs
• Students’ Union
• Virtual Reality Suite
• Welding Booths

BURSLEM CAMPUS
SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY, ENGINEERING 
AND CONSTRUCTION COURSES 
With all the facilities 
you need, including:

Construction Digital Academy 
– launching in 2021
The Academy will host up-to-date physical resources 
to help local people gain and enhance digital skills in 
AR and VR. These include: Drone Mapping; Robotic 
Configuration; Automated Manufacturing and Logic 
Control (PLC); Building Information Management (BIM); 
4D Modelling; 3D Imaging; and Modular Building.

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 7 



With all the facilities you need, including:

CAULDON 
CAMPUS 
SERVICES TO THE ECONOMY COURSES

• Aerobics Studio
• Air Cabin Room
• Atrium Training Restaurant and Kitchens
• Beauty Salons
• Costa Coffee
• Creative Industries Hub (providing new facilities for 

Media, Games Production, Art and Graphics courses)
• Fitness Lab and Suite

• Gym
• Learning Resource Centre
• Hair Academy
• Nail Studio
• Restaurant
• Spa
• Students’ Union
• Virtual Reality Suite

8 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



Hair Academy
The Hair Academy is part of our ongoing drive to ensure that all students 

at Stoke on Trent College develop the very best technical skills, make 
strong professional contacts in the industry and learn from experienced 
business people in their chosen career.

In addition, our Hair and Beauty salons are open to students and 
members of the public, offering a range of services at a fraction of 
high street prices. 
For more details please call 01782 603542.

FeastED
We are delighted to be working with Cris Cohen and his team to 
deliver a specialist gastronomy course and to inspire local people. 
Cris is true to his Stoke-on-Trent roots. He has been highly 
successful in the field of gastronomy and he believes 
passionately in encouraging more young people to aspire to cook 
and work with food, as well as connecting them with the history 
and heritage of the area. 

Sports Academy
Our Sports Academy offers cutting edge sports and fitness 
facilities, including a gym with a range of the latest equipment, 
exercise and dance studio, sports hall, sports massage room and 
fitness testing lab.

Home to our specialist Sports Academies, the Sports Academy 
is also open to all students and members of the public, offering 

discounted rates.  In addition, the college is TASS accredited, 
providing the opportunity for young athletes to get the very best out 

of their academic and sporting ability. For more information please 
see page 26.

For more information please call 01782 603505.

Creative Digital Academy  
– launching in 2021
A collaborative learning space for the development of digital skills 
including 3D Visualisation; Motion Capture; 3D Scanning; Coding; and 
Software Engineering for learners in the Digital Arts and Engineering 
sectors at advanced and higher levels.

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 9 



You could study the  
following courses:
• Entry Level Awards and Certificates
• Functional Skills at Entry Level
• Foundation Learning

You could study the  
following courses:
• Level 1 Diploma, Certificates or Awards
• GCSEs
• Functional Skills Level 1

I have limited, or no 
existing qualifications

WHAT LEVEL
At Stoke on Trent College we offer a wide range 
of courses at a variety of levels, from Entry Level 
through to Level 4 and beyond.
Starting at the right level means you can develop  
your skills and confidence to achieve your goals.  
So whatever level you are starting at,  
you’ll be sure to find the right  
one for you!

Camera Operator 
Potential Salary: £35,000

DO I NEED?

I have 2 GCSEs grade 1 – 3 
– or relevant Entry Level qualification

10 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



You could study the following courses:
• Level 2 Diplomas, Certificates or Awards
• GCSEs
• Functional Skills Level 2
• Intermediate Apprenticeship

You could study the following courses:
• Level 3 Diplomas, Certificates or Awards
• Advanced Apprenticeships

I have 4 GCSEs at grade 4 or above, 
including Maths or English, BTEC Level 2
Diploma, appropriate work-based Level 2 
or Intermediate qualification

You could study the following courses:
• Level 4 Certificates, Higher National Certificates/Diplomas  

(HNC/Ds)
• Foundation degrees
• Higher Apprenticeships

I have successfully completed 
a Level 3 programme

The entry requirements for certain courses/qualifications may be 
higher or lower than the standard entry requirements listed above. 
Please see individual course details on our website  
www.stokecollege.ac.uk for full entry requirements.

I have 4 GCSEs at grade 3 
or above, BTEC Level 1 Diploma 
or Certificate

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 11 



I want to be a Plumber
Take a look at our specialist plumbing courses on page 42 or our 
Apprenticeships on page 34.    
Plumbers can earn £15,000 – £40,000 per year, depending on 
experience and qualifications.

I want to earn while I learn
An Apprenticeship would be a good choice for you.  Available in a range 
of industries such as engineering, customer service, hairdressing, 
construction and many more.  Apprentices are paid a wage, have at least 
20 days paid holiday and receive on-the-job training alongside specialist 
qualifications.
If you’re not quite ready for an Apprenticeship, our Traineeships  
would be a good starting point.
For more information please see page 36.

I want to work  
with people
Many jobs involve working with people, including 
Hairdressers, Beauticians and Social Care Workers.  
See our hairdressing courses on page 62,  
our beauty courses on page 54 and our  
health and social care courses on page 64  
for more inspiration.

With over 100 courses to choose from,  
we have the right course to give you the 
skills and knowledge you need... whatever 
your future choice of career.

WHAT I WANT

Engineer 
Potential Salary: £50,000

TO BE

12 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



TO BE
I want to become a nurse
Nurses typically earn £24,000 – £37,000 per year with experience. There are several 
routes into a career in nursing. You could check out our health and social care courses  
on page 64.

I want to work in marketing
Our business courses on page 56 are a great way to get started in a career in marketing 
and social media.

I really enjoy cooking
Careers in catering can be varied, with roles in restaurants, the NHS, schools, hotels and 
on cruise ships… and experienced Chefs can earn up to £50,000.  
See our hospitality and catering courses on page 66 including our specialist 
Gastronomy pathway or try an Apprenticeship on page 34 and learn in our specialist 
training kitchens and restaurant.

I want to be a police officer
You could study our public services courses uniquely designed to develop essential 
skills, fitness levels and knowledge for public service employment. See page 70 for 
more details.
Police Officers typically earn £20,000 – £60,000 depending on experience.

I like designing or fixing things
Subjects like engineering and motor vehicle would be a good choice for you. People 
with these skills are in high demand and the choice of careers includes Mechanic, 
Maintenance Engineer, Welder, Electronics Engineer and many more.
See our engineering courses on page 46, our motor vehicle courses on page 50  
or our Apprenticeships on page 34 for more details.

I want to work with children
Working with children can be extremely rewarding with varied careers including 
Nursery Nurse, Classroom Assistant, Sports Coach, Social Worker and many more.  
Take a look at our childcare courses on page 58, sports coaching courses on page 72 or 
health and social care courses on page 64.

For more inspiration try our online toolkit
visit: www.stokecoll.ac.uk/go-discover
Or contact our dedicated careers team  
careers@stokecoll.ac.uk

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 13 



If you are unsure on the right course for you, you can access our  
advice & guidance services. Please contact our Admissions & Advice Team.

FOR ALL
We want to give you a great education during 
your time with us, which means we pride 
ourselves on giving every single one of our 
students the support they need to access, 
achieve and aspire with us. 
We offer a full range of easily accessible  
support facilities to each and every student, 
ranging from personal tutors and a careers 
service through to learning support and 
financial assistance.

ADMISSIONS  
& ADVICE 

Cauldon Campus
Mon 8.30am – 6.00pm
Tue 8.30am – 6.00pm
Wed 8.30am – 4.30pm
Thur 8.30am – 4.30pm
Fri 8.30am – 4.00pm

Non term time
Both campuses: Mon – Fri 8.00am – 4.00pm 

Burslem Campus
Mon 8.30am – 4.30pm
Tue 8.30am – 6.00pm
Wed 8.30am – 4.30pm
Thur 8.30am – 6.00pm
Fri 8.30am – 4.00pm

Term time Our admissions team 
can offer:
• Impartial information, advice and 

guidance (the College is accredited 
by Matrix)

• Help with funding based on your 
individual circumstances

• Learning support signposting

Call: 01782 603634   Email: admissions@stokecoll.ac.uk

ACCESS
We guarantee you a place here at Stoke on Trent 
College on a course that is suitable for you. 

14 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



The School Liaison Team are here to help you make the right 
choice. Whether you are looking at a full time course or an 
Apprenticeship, we can help you make the right decision.

The Team offers:

• Information, advice and guidance
• Information on courses and college life
• Help tailored to your individual needs
• Support with your application

You will see the Team at your school events, around college 
or online at one of our virtual events. Don’t be shy, come 
and say hello and we can discuss the opportunities available 
for you to access.

Contact us on 01782 603601  
or email schools@stokecoll.ac.uk

School Liaison

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 15 



OPEN

Keep up to date with college news by following 
us on our social media accounts! 

Use your favourite QR reader app 
to immediately access our social 
media channels!

Use your favourite 
QR reader app 
to visit our Open 
Events page.Find out how Stoke on Trent College can 

help you discover your career options.

In Person Open Events
Burslem and Cauldon Campus
Wednesday 20th October 2021, 5pm – 7.30pm
Saturday 12th March 2022, 10am – 2pm
Wednesday 18th May 2022, 5pm – 7.30pm

Virtual Open Events
Monday 29th November to  
Thursday 2nd December 2021

For more information  
and to register please visit: 
www.stokecollege.ac.uk/events/
open-evenings

EVENTS
Games Designer 
Potential Salary: 
£65,000

Whether you’re leaving school soon or starting to think about your future 
career path, you can discover your options at our regular open events. 
Here you can chat to our friendly staff to get all the information you need 
to access the right course for you.

StokeonTrentCollege @SOTCollege stokeontrentcollege

Please visit our website for  
the latest updates on these events.

16 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



If you need any help or support please 
Call: 01782 603634
or Email: admissions@stokecoll.ac.uk

FIVE SIMPLE STEPS

HOW TO
APPLY

1 Head to www.stokecollege.ac.uk  
to apply online 
Simply find your course on our website or by using our career toolkit  
(www.stokecoll.ac.uk/go-discover) and click apply OR complete the application 
form at the back of this prospectus and send it back to us via freepost.

2 Offer of a place 
We will send you a conditional offer for the programme / Apprenticeship 
we think is best for you. Don't worry if you change your mind.  We will 
help you find the right course at the right level for you.

3 Join us at an open event
Our tutors and recruitment team will be able to tell you about our 
full-time courses and Apprenticeships and make sure you find the 
right option to suit you.

4 Find your Feet
You’ll be invited to a Find Your Feet event during early July.  Here 
you’ll be able to find out more about your course, meet other people 
and get a taste of college life.

5 Enrolment 
At the end of July we will send you an enrolment letter with a date 
and time to come and enrol, just after GCSE results come out.

If you don't get the grades you expect, speak to our Admissions and 
Advice Team who will help you join the best course for you.

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 17 



Thanks to our strong links with local employers, you can be sure the course we teach will be valued by future employers, 
whether you’re staying in college to achieve further qualifications, have a career path in mind or plan on going to university.

When you enrol at Stoke on Trent College, you will benefit 
from high quality teaching and expertise, taught in specialist, 
high quality facilities with excellent learning resources. 

Up to £1500* in financial support – including 
FREE Travel, FREE Equipment, FREE TOTUM Card (giving you access to over 350 top brand student 
discounts including eating out and fashion, tech and travel and everything in between) and FREE 
Lunch plus FREE Breakfast for all students.

Up to £1200 Bursary 
for students in care/leaving care/young carers.

Matrix accredited impartial advice and guidance

Careers and Job Shop support
The  Team can help you to:
• Consider your career plans
• Decide on your further and higher education choices
• Plan and complete application forms, CVs and HE personal statements
• Prepare for employment and search for jobs, including voluntary opportunities.

YOUR GOALS

HERE TO SUPPORT YOU TO ACHIEVE

ACHIEVE

www.stokecoll.ac.uk/careers-information-advice-guidance 
www.stokecoll.ac.uk/go-discover

The College is proud to have achieved the National 
Quality in Careers Standard (July 2021) in recognition 
of the high quality careers, education, information, 
advice and guidance provided for our learners and 
those considering learning here.

A range of careers 
events are held in 

college e.g.,  
Next Steps Fairs,  
to help you plan  

your future.

*   Subject to criteria. Based on 2021 information. 2022 information will be updated on our website throughout the year. 

18 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



Learning Support Team on hand to provide support to 
learners with disabilities or additional support needs
Our aim is to ensure that every learner achieves their full potential and there are many reasons 
why you may wish to access extra support during your course, including:
• Dyslexia, Dyscalculia, Dysgraphia and Dyspraxia
• Sensory Impairment
• Autism Spectrum Conditions
• Physical Disabilities and Medical Conditions (Temporary and Lifelong)
• Mental Health Problems
• Attention Deficit Hyperactivity Disorder (ADHD)
• English and Maths Development
We will assess your needs with you to provide a range of support which may include in-class 
support, small group support, expert guidance, equipment and specialist software.

FREE Counselling Service
When you need to talk we’re here to listen. We offer a confidential counselling service that is 
free to all learners.  If a Counsellor is available, you will be able to talk to someone straight away. 
Alternatively, you can make an appointment or call into one of the drop-in sessions.

Safe and Secure – Safeguarding services  
on hand for immediate support
Every learner has the right to be and feel safe at college and while taking any 
college course. The College takes safeguarding very seriously and has an excellent 
Safeguarding Team who can provide immediate support. No college learner should 
feel bullied, harassed, intimidated or under pressure to take part in unwanted 
behaviour or activity. The College will not tolerate unwanted behaviour of this kind.

Learning Resource Centres
Our Learning Resource Centres (LRCs) are open for all learners to use.  
There is an LRC at each campus and resources include:
• PCs, Macs, laptops and tablets
• Printing, scanning & copying
• Electronic resources, including e-books/journals
• Specialist software
• Academic books and journals
• Help sheets and subject guides

Onsite Nursery (Cauldon Campus) 
Offering childcare for children aged 12 weeks to 5 years.

Mentoring Services 
Mentors make a difference by supporting you to remove any barriers to your learning. 
We can help you with a range of issues including: personal, social, behavioural, 
welfare and housing support.

www.stokecoll.ac.uk/careers-information-advice-guidance 
www.stokecoll.ac.uk/go-discover

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 19 



We have found that those who get involved in enrichment activities are much 
more likely to achieve during their time with us, so we actively encourage all 
learners to take part in our wide range of enrichment clubs, activities and events 
delivered by our award winning Learner Involvement Team.
From Archery to Street Dance, Cookery Club to Futsal, Free Gym Sessions to 
Movie Club, you’ll be sure to find something you’re interested in!

AT STOKE ON TRENT COLLEGE
So much more than just learning! 
Life changing experiences are  
waiting for you when you study with us.

LIFE

20 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



Challenge South Africa
Experience the trip of a lifetime with our 36 week 
Challenge South Africa enrichment programme. 
Prepare to take part in a range of social and 
personal development activities and fundraising 
events before setting off for a 10 day adventure 
in Cape Town, South Africa. Here, you will get 
a chance to discover the history of the country, 
learn about life in poverty stricken shanty towns, 
host sport and craft activities at local schools, 
volunteer at soup kitchens and much more.
Applications open in April – you can find out 
more at our Induction events running  
at the start of September.

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 21 



Are you unsure of what to do once GCSEs are over?  
Studying on one of our courses or starting an 
Apprenticeship with us can open the door to the 
career and life you want.

There is a route to success for everyone,  
with guaranteed progression routes on to the 
next level available in your chosen subject. 

We provide you with expert support throughout 
your studies to make sure you can access, 
achieve and aspire during your journey with us. 

We have a highly qualified and experienced 
team of careers advisors who are here to give 
you guidance on all the higher education routes 
available to you as well as the possible career 
pathways your qualifications could lead to.

The team will provide you with support in 
tutorial sessions as well as on a one-to-one 
basis, with guidance on how to complete UCAS 
personal statements and applications, CV-
writing, job-search and interview techniques.

In addition, you will also have full access  
to the wide range of support offered to all 
students – such as counselling, mentoring, 
learning support and up to £1,500* worth  
of financial support.

TO SUCCEED

*  Subject to criteria. Based on 2021 information.  
2022 information will be updated on our website 
throughout the year. 

ASPIRE
Marketing 
Manager 
Potential Salary: 
£49,000

22 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



We offer courses from entry level all the way up 
to higher education, with some even offered in 
partnership with local universities, offering you the 
chance to aspire to the career you’re truly capable of 
all under one roof. 

Providing you achieve your qualifications, you are 
guaranteed a chance to trade up and progress to the 
next level available for your chosen course.  

ASPIRE TO 
PROGRESS

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 23 



INSPIRATIONAL

SEE HOW OUR 
DEDICATED TEAM  
ASPIRE TO MAKE  
A DIFFERENCE...

LYNDSEY CHERRY
HEAD OF LEARNING (SERVICES TO PEOPLE)
Lyndsey first joined Stoke on Trent College as a Childcare student back in 1995, before progressing 
to further study and eventually starting her career as a classroom assistant in an infant school.
She later returned to Stoke on Trent College as an adult learner, where she completed a Maths 
GCSE before enrolling on a Foundation degree in Childhood Studies at Manchester Met University.  
It was a few years later that Lyndsey saw a job advertised at Stoke on Trent College as a Lecturer, and 
she's never looked back!
Lyndsey says "The college had given me so many opportunities and wonderful learning 
experiences it was time to give something back. I started working as an Early Year's Lecturer part 
time whilst studying teacher training, also at the college. I went onto become a full-time Lecturer 
before becoming a Team Leader and now a Head of Learning. 
My teachers always encouraged me and believed in me which in turn gave me the confidence to 
try new things and enjoy my learning. I now lead the team who provide the learning to the next 
generation of early years and health professionals, and I am proud to say that at the heart of our 
team are the learners and their experience at the college. I know from my own experiences that 
having a positive time at college will lead to you having a positive attitude to learning that will take 
you on a lifelong learning journey which can lead you to wherever your dreams want to lead you. "

STAFF

24 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



CHARLOTTE BENNETT
TEACHING AND LEARNING MANAGER
Charlotte has been awarded the 2021 Microsoft Innovative Educator 
Expert badge! Charlotte is a self-driven educator who is passionate 
about teaching and learning.
She inspires staff and students with creative thinking, and works in a 
collaborative spirit to share their learning with the world. Resourceful and  
entrepreneurial, Charlotte works to achieve excellence in education using  
Microsoft technologies paired with innovative teaching.
Charlotte is the only educator in the area with this globally recognised award!

CHLOE JONES
DIRECTOR OF TECHNOLOGY
Chloe has a wealth of knowledge and experience, having played football at a 
professional level for a number of years. She brings great value to her role.

Former Liverpool and Aston Villa defender, Chloe is now Head Coach at Stoke City Women after 
successfully coaching and taking charge of the final seven games of the 2018 season.
Chloe is extremely passionate about sport and seeing the next generation succeed. She works to 
develop relationships with key partners so we can offer the best opportunities to our students.

LEARNER INVOLVEMENT TEAM
The college triumphed at the annual NAMSS awards – short for National Association of 
Managers in Student Services.  The college’s Learner Involvement Team won the Student 
Services Team of the Year award for its extensive enrichment programme, while Learner 
Involvement Coordinator Calvin Austin won the ‘Unsung Hero’ accolade for his extensive 
voluntary work to support students on the College's annual Challenge South Africa project.
The awards recognise the extensive range of over 26 
enrichment activities on offer at the college, with almost 
two thirds of all students taking part in extra-curricular 
activities organised by the Learner Involvement Team. 
Unsung Hero award winner, Calvin Austin, has worked 
at the College for 20 years as Learner Involvement 
Coordinator. The award recognises his work to lead 
various volunteering challenges, enrichment activities 
and partnerships with local organisations which benefit 
students, such as Stoke City Football Club Community 
Trust and Stoke on Trent School Sport Partnership.

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 25 



Our Sports Academies are available to college students. The Academies allow you to 
participate in our sports teams alongside your academic course (timetable permitting).  
The Sports Academies are a core part of the College's commitment to being one of the top 
sports institutions in the region, and have been created to ensure that our students have 
the opportunity to succeed in their chosen sport, whether it be a team or individual sport.
We work closely with partners including Stoke City FC and Hoopskills and aim to  
provide players with elite coaching, strength and conditioning support, onsite 
physiotherapy and much more.
If you love your sport and want to compete in an elite environment, or just want to play 
sport and get fit and active, Stoke on Trent College's Sports Academies are for you!
We offer elite and competitive sport to any student at the College  
through one of our performance academies.
• Hoopskills Basketball Academy
• Stoke City FC Football Academy
For high performing student athletes we have our  
Elite Athlete Scholarship programme that is part of the TASS Dual 
Accreditation scheme, one of only a handful throughout the UK.

SPORTS
ACADEMIES

Hoopskills Basketball Academy 
The College Academy and local club Stoke-
on-Trent Knights are coached and run 
by former NBA and Harlem Globetrotter, 
Shawn Jamison. Shawn has over 20 years 
of experience in Basketball both as a 
coach and as a player.
His career highlights consist of NBA 
experience with the Los Angeles 
Clippers and he was also part 
of the world famous Harlem 
Globetrotters. He has had 
a very successful nine 
year career in the British 
Basketball League and 
spent five of those years 
with the Milton Keynes 
Lions, where he won a cup 
title for his team.

26 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



Eligibility for TASS:
Are you playing or representing your County or Region?  
If so you qualify for applying for the TASS programme.

Applying:
Contact Neil Hewitt at Stoke on Trent College to discuss your application.

Email: nhewi1sc@stokecoll.ac.uk  Phone: 01782 208208

ALEX
SPORT
Student-Athlete Alex played an integral part 
in leading the college team to an Association 
of Colleges National Championship and West 
Midlands Regional Championship. Thanks to 
his natural talent, hard work, and dedication, 
Alex has received a full basketball scholarship to 
attend Cooper International College in California, USA.

Coach and former Harlem Globetrotter, Shawn Jamison expressed 
high praise for Alex, stating, “He is one of the best in his position in 
the UK and well-deserving of this special opportunity.”

Talented Athlete Scholarship Scheme (TASS)
TASS is a Sport England funded partnership between 
talented athletes, education institutions and national 
governing bodies of sport. We work together to bring the 
best out of our country’s most exciting young talents.
The TASS scheme helps athletes in education to get the 
very best from their sporting and academic careers without 
having to choose between the two!
TASS supports more than 600 athletes in 32 Sport 
England sports. These promising athletes are all eligible to 
represent England and have been identified as performing 
at the top of the Sport England Talent Pathway.
As an Accredited Centre we are dedicated to retaining and 
encouraging dual career student-athletes.

We offer the following support:
• Flexible timetable
• Free access to the fitness suite and gym
• University workshops in partnership with 

Staffordshire University
• College workshops on topics such as; Nutrition, 

Sports Psychology, Sports Physiology and Injury 
Prevention

• Free access to all the facilities within the Sir 
Stanley Matthews Sports Centre (Off peak hours) 
in partnership with Staffordshire University 

• Strength and Conditioning coaching based at 
Staffordshire University

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 27 



Here at Stoke on Trent College we are committed 
to our philosophy of ‘Access, Achieve, Aspire’, 
which means giving every student the support 
needed for success.  

We work closely with parents and guardians every step 
of the way, from the time your young person is thinking 
of applying to the day they get their qualification and 
find the ideal job or go to university.
The College embraces and promotes the basic British 
values of democracy, the rule of law, individual liberty, 
and mutual respect and tolerance.  We promote this 
through our tutorial system, curriculum delivery and 
learner voice mechanisms.  Everyone is expected to 
respect these values too.

PARENTS’/GUARDIANS’ 

FAQs

28 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



How will college prepare my young person 
for employment?
Stoke on Trent College provides a unique combination of skills to all our students to 
ensure work-readiness when they complete their course, such as specific vocational 
skills, English and maths qualifications and general employability skills.

All students will undertake work experience or a series of work readiness activities  
as part of their Study Programme.  This enables them to develop the skills needed in 
a real work environment and helps to prepare our learners for their chosen career. 

How will my young person be supported 
while at Stoke on Trent College?
Whilst we feel giving students the freedom to be individuals is very important,  
we offer a full range of support facilities to each and every student. These range  
from personal tutors and a careers service through to learning support and  
financial assistance.

In addition, there are lots of activities during the induction process, all designed  
to help them meet new people and quickly settle into Stoke on Trent College life.

How will I be kept up-to-date about my 
young person’s progress?
We want to work alongside you throughout your young person's studies.  
We organise parents’ evenings, provide progress reports and work with parents  
on a one-to-one basis if any problems should arise.

Do students have to pay any fees?
Course tuition is free for 16 to 18 year olds. Extra payments may be required for 
course materials, uniforms and equipment (depending on the course) and other 
items but this will be explained. Financial support may be available to help with 
these costs, subject to household income.

ALL students are entitled to a FREE breakfast.

For people aged 19+, please refer to the website or contact us for the  
latest information.

Call 01782 603604 or email studentassistance@stokecoll.ac.uk

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 29 



Does my young person have to be in 
college when they do not have a lesson?
Full time courses typically cover 3.5 taught days per week.  However students 
are expected to supplement class time with additional individual or group study. 
Students may sometimes need to attend extra sessions. Most students study in 
the Learning Resource Centres and Libraries, which have a comprehensive range 
of learning materials.

Of course, being a student isn’t all about studying. There are some  
great times to be had too! We offer a range of enrichment activities  
to support student development and the Students’ Union  
also offers a lively social scene.

Will studying a vocational qualification 
affect the chances of my young person 
going to university?
Most Level 3 college courses are recognised as equivalent to 3 A-Levels and are 
accepted by universities as an alternative entry route. In some cases, a specialist 
Level 3 vocational qualification may even be preferred by a university. You will 
need to look at each university’s prospectus to see what each one requires for entry 
onto a degree programme.
Even if your son/daughter won’t be studying a Level 3 course straight away,  
they can progress onto these at a later date.

30 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



How can I be sure that my young person is 
enrolled on the right course for them?
The Admissions Team is available at any time to give advice to young people and their 
parents on the range of options available.
Once your young person has applied for a course at the College, they will be invited in 
for an informal information session. This is so that we can ensure that they have applied 
for the right course. It also gives students a chance to meet the tutor, ask any questions 
and get more detailed information about the course. Parents are encouraged to attend.

What additional learning support will be 
available to my young person?
We will never discriminate against anyone and welcome applications from people 
with a disability, learning difficulty or additional needs. We have student mentors and 
learning support assistants who can provide support in exams or specialist equipment 
to give the support students need.
Please contact the Learning Support Team on 01782 603563.  
For more information please see page 19.

Why will my young person need to do English 
and maths? 
Developing students’ English and maths skills is a key priority for Stoke on Trent 
College and is a Government requirement.  All students will develop these skills 
regardless of their prior achievements. For some, this will be through English and 
maths incorporated within their study programme. However, for all 16 –18yr olds who 
do not yet hold a GCSE grade 9 – 4 in English and maths it is compulsory for them to 
continue to study these subjects.  Good English and maths skills are essential to prepare 
students to progress onto higher levels of qualifications (including university), onto an 
Apprenticeship or into employment.  In addition to widening opportunities, these skills 
also considerably increase a student’s earning potential.

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 31 



ACCESS TO 
A-LEVELS
16-18 STUDY PROGRAMME

Will I have to pay?
For learners aged 16-18 courses are completely 
FREE.  You can also take advantage of up to 
£1,500* worth of support, including:
• FREE Travel*
• FREE Equipment*
• FREE NUS Extra Card*
• FREE Lunch* 
• FREE Breakfast

Which option choices are available?
Option 1 – Humanities Pathway
• Sociology
• Psychology
• Business Studies
• Maths
• English

Option 2 – Science Pathway
• Biology
• Chemistry
• Physics
• Maths
• English

*Subject to criteria

The programme offers you two alternative pathways – with either a 
Humanities or a Science focus, and both are taught at our Burslem Campus 
for one academic year.

To find out more visit  
www.stokecollege.ac.uk/gcse

If you didn’t get the GCSE grades you were hoping for, 
at Stoke on Trent College we are now offering you an 
opportunity to resit your GCSE qualifications!

What are the Entry 
Requirements?
To study our Access to A-Levels programme 
you will need 4 Grade 3 GCSEs and 
minimum of Grade 2 in maths and English.

32 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



PROGRAMME

PRINCE’S TRUST
TEAM

Aged 16-25 and looking for work?
Every year the FREE Stoke on Trent College Prince’s 
Trust Team programme helps people find their way in 
life. So even if you left school with no qualifications 
or if you’re just unsure what job or study path to take 
– the course does what it says on the tin and gives 
you time to find out what you want to do.
The programme’s aim is simple – to help you 
enhance your job prospects, build confidence and 
develop skills such as leadership, teamwork and 
communication to help you get work or go onto 
further education and training. You’ll also get to work 
on different qualifications which will look impressive 
on your CV.
When you team-up with Stoke on Trent College on 
the Prince’s Trust Team we promise that we will keep 
you busy for twelve weeks before you move on to 
your next step.

Key Facts
• FREE travel
• FREE breakfast (selected locations)
• FREE residential
• Work experience
• Improved job prospects
• Meet new people
• Fantastic range of activities
• Benefits not affected

New teams start throughout  
the year in a range of locations.  
To find out more please call us on  
01782 603791 and we will find the right  
location and start date for you.
You can email us at  
pttstaffs@stokecoll.ac.uk

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 33 



All Apprenticeships include:
• Skills – training and assessment to help you acquire 

the skills you need to excel in your job role
• Knowledge – the specialist understanding you need 

to be able to solve problems and thrive at work
• Behaviours – the professional behaviours and habits 

that employers value
• English and maths at an appropriate level to support 

your learning and work
• End point assessment – you’ll complete a set of 

assessment tasks at the end of your Apprenticeship 
where you can demonstrate the skills, knowledge 
and behaviours you’ve gained

Apprenticeships are an excellent way of 
getting industry recognised accreditation 
and experience whilst building your 
confidence... and giving yourself great 
prospects for your future.  

Anyone aged 16 or over can become an 
Apprentice – you will spend time training 
in the workplace (usually 4 days per week) 
and time in college (usually 1 day per 
week) to gain your qualifications.

The employer will pay you a wage and 
give you at least 20 days paid holiday per 
year plus bank holidays.

APPRENTICESHIPS
EARN WHILE YOU LEARN

My job involves analysing and reporting on various data to inform management decisions, 
including introducing new systems and dashboards to help enhance access to quality and usage 
data across the college. I really enjoy the work. Without my Apprenticeship, I would not have found a 
career in the FE sector that I plan to pursue long-term.  

ETHAN APPRENTICE
Ethan became an Apprentice after completing A Levels in Physics, Chemistry, 
Biology and Maths at his school sixth form. He decided that he wanted to go 
into the workplace rather than straight to university, and successfully applied 
for a job as a Quality Apprentice at Stoke on Trent College in March 2017.

Ethan subsequently went on to a higher-level Apprenticeship, completing 
an IT qualification. Now he has a permanent job at the college as a Quality 

Administrator and Analyst.

34 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



Equivalent to A-Levels  
or a BTEC Level 3

Equivalent to 
foundation degree

Advanced: Level 3 Higher: Level 4 & 5

You can do an Apprenticeship at different levels…

Equivalent to five GCSEs 
at grades 9– 4

Intermediate: Level 2

Engineering and Motor Vehicle
Electrical Engineering
Maintenance Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Production Engineering
Welding
Vehicle Maintenance – Light Vehicle,  
Autocare or Heavy Vehicle

Health, Care, Early Years  
and Scientific
Learning & Development Practitioner
Pharmacy

Service Industries
Hairdressing and Barbering
Hospitality and Catering

Business, IT, Administration 
and Management
Business Administration
Customer Service
Leadership and Development
Management and Team Leading

Construction  
and Building Services
Brickwork
Carpentry & Joinery (Site)
Electrical Installation
Gas Engineering
Groundworks
Plumbing and Heating
Property Maintenance

…in a wide range of careers

Our excellent links with local employers mean that new 
Apprenticeship vacancies are added each week.

Apprenticeships for your Business  
from Stoke on Trent College 
Recruiting the right Apprentice for your business is where our commercial team at Stoke on Trent College 
can help. We provide outstanding assessment support and additional support to Apprentices and 
employers to ensure that your Apprentices stay on track and become a great asset to the business.

Our Commercial Team can help cut through all of the red tape and help you to take on new talent into  
the business or to upskill existing employees, so why not take advantage of our free, professional 
training needs analysis & recruitment and selection service, and employ an Apprentice today?

For the latest vacancies visit:  
www.stokecollege.ac.uk/apprenticeships
Or to find out more contact the team on: 01782 603603 
or business@stokecoll.ac.uk

 Apprenticeship availability is subject to change.

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 35 



Not quite ready for an Apprenticeship? 
Our Pre-Apprenticeship programme can give you the skills you need to 
progress onto an Apprenticeship, into employment or further study.

To find out more contact the team on:
01782 603603
business@stokecoll.ac.uk

GATEWAY TO APPRENTICESHIPS
TRAINEESHIPS

IT Project Manager 
Potential Salary: 
£70,000

“I found a placement that I 
enjoyed, in a field that I am 

enthusiastic about.  I sharpened 
my skills and am starting to 

develop those I need to progress.  
I can’t thank the staff enough for 
helping me realise my ambitions 
and now have the confidence to 

carry them out.”
Rob Ailwood  

Offered Employment in I.T.

“At the start of the work 
placement I had no confidence  
in the skills I had but thanks to 
the tutors and my workplace,  

I have improved in everything I do 
and learnt a lot. Now I am really 
proud, confident and ready to 

push myself further.”
Prince Aboagye  

Offered an Engineering Apprenticeship

36 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



The programme runs for 14 weeks with 
content tailored to your individual needs. 
It includes:
• Work preparation training which ensures you are ready and have the 

confidence to take the first step in your career, such as an Apprenticeship.
• English and maths support to help give you the literacy and numeracy 

skills needed for the workplace.
• Meaningful work experience which provides insight and experience 

of the world of work, making you more attractive to potential employers.

Will I get paid?
You will get a FREE bus pass*, £20 weekly bursary* for nine weeks of the programme,  
FREE breakfast* and support from our Job Shop to help you in your job search.

What occupations are available?

Is the Gateway to Apprenticeships 
programme right for me?
The programme is suitable for anyone, providing you:
• Are not currently in a job or employment for more than 16 hours a week
• Are seeking full time employment, an Apprenticeship or further training/education
• Have limited work experience
• Are aged 16-24
• Do not have a full Level 4 qualification

Who might my work experience be with?
We work with a range of local employers in a wide variety of industries to provide 
genuine work experience, including:

*Subject to criteria.

• Business Admin
• Customer Service

• Health & Social Care
• Childcare

• IT

And more...

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 37 



PROGRAMMES
Every 16-18 year-old 
full-time learner follows 
a Study Programme

What is a study programme?
As a student at Stoke on Trent College, you’ll be taught vital 
employability skills such as communication, attitude and workplace 
etiquette as well as your chosen technical and professional skills to 
bolster your job prospects, improve your employability and help you 
to land a job after your course. You’ll have the chance to engage in 
personal development as well as brushing up on your English and 
maths as part of your qualification.

A study programme is designed to give you a better chance of 
getting your foot in the door of your chosen career and starting your 
journey into full-time employment.

STUDY

38 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



WHAT FACTORS ARE 
INVOLVED IN A STUDY 
PROGRAMME?
For students following a vocational qualification, 
such as a BTEC or Diploma. Study programmes  
are made up of 4 elements:

Main technical and professional 
qualification
This is your main subject, such as Hairdressing, Engineering, Business and so 
on, in which you will gain a nationally recognised qualification and skills that 
you can apply in the workplace or that will help you to progress to further study.

1

Development of employability skills
All students have to gain work experience which should be with an external 
employer or undertake work readiness activities. However you can add to your 
skills and understanding with college work projects, guest industry speakers 
and employability skills.

When it’s time for you to apply for a job after college, you will be well prepared 
with a great CV, real life work experience and solid interview techniques. 

2

English and maths 
Employers will want to know that your level of English and maths are of a 
sufficient level regardless of the career you embark on. For example, if you’re 
an aspiring construction worker, you’ll need to know how to calculate distances 
and write quotes or if you would like to work in catering and hospitality, you’ll 
need to know how to handle money and write emails. 

You will continue to develop these skills regardless of your prior achievements.  
If you do not have GCSE grade 9-4,  you will continue to study these subjects as 
either a GCSE or other appropriate qualification.  

3

Personal development
Our fantastic enrichment programme helps you to develop personal skills  
and confidence.  This includes everything else you can do at college, from  
Big Tutorials to sports teams and also includes our fantastic Challenge 
programmes as well as lots of other clubs and fun activities. 

More information on life at Stoke on Trent College can be found on pages 20-21.

4

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 39 



Building Services 42
Construction 44
Engineering and Advanced Manufacturing 46
Information Technology 48
Motor Vehicle 50
Science 52

AT STOKE ON TRENT COLLEGE

BURSLEM CAMPUS
Science, Technology, Engineering and Construction

CAULDON CAMPUS
Services to the Economy

COURSES

Stoke Road, Shelton, Stoke-on-Trent ST4 2DG

Moorland Road, Burslem, Stoke-on-Trent ST6 1JJ

Beauty and Holistics  54
Business and Finance 56
Child Learning and Development 58
Foundation Provision 60
Hairdressing 62
Health and Social Care 64
Hospitality and Catering 66
Media, Games Design and Art & Design 68
Public Services 70
Sport, Fitness and Coaching 72

40 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



Need help finding 
a course that is 
right for you?

Visit: www.stokecoll.ac.uk/go-discover
Tel: 01782 603634 Email: info@stokecoll.ac.uk

Find careers that match your strengths and 
discover courses at Stoke on Trent College 
that will prepare you for future employment 
success with our online toolkit!

Your career starts here!

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 41 



BUILDING 
SERVICES
Location: Burslem Campus

The sector has a range of 
jobs with salaries starting 
at £18,000 and increasing 

to well over £42,000  
with experience.

42 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



FACILITIES
• Purpose built John Seddon Building
• £10.5m Technology Hub
• Specialist equipment e.g. renewable technology 

rigs and CNC wood machine
• Hi-tech, modern workshops
• Real life, practical environments
• NU Build Eco-houses
• CAD/BIM Technology, VR Design and renewable 

energy workshops
• District Heat Network specialist training facilities

OUR PARTNERS

POPULAR CAREERS 
• Electrical installer
• Gas engineer
• Heating and ventilation engineer
• Plumbing engineer
• Building services manager

L2 Plumbing Studies Electrical Installation  
(Building and Structures)

1 Yr | Code: FL1071E1A 1 Yr | Code: FL5080E1A

L1 Introduction to Plumbing and Electrical Introduction to Electrical Installation

1 Yr | Code: FL5052N1A 1 Yr | Code: FL5053N1A

BUILDING SERVICES

COURSES

L3 Plumbing Studies Electrical Installation 
(Building and Structures)

Construction and the 
Built Environment BTEC 

Extended Diploma
1 Yr | Code: FL8015E1A 1 Yr  | Code: FL5081E1A 2 Yrs | Code: FL5097E1A 

RYAN 
BUILDING SERVICES
My gas course has been a great stepping stone for me 
towards a career in building services. We were supported 
every step of the way and encouraged to work together as a 
team. My favourite part of the course was the chance to get 
work experience within the industry and test my knowledge 
in a real life environment!  

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 43 



This £110 billion 
sector employs over 

3 million people in the 
UK and continues to grow. 

The construction industry is 
highly competitive, meaning 

that the salaries are too. 
For instance, a university 

graduate can earn 
upwards of £60,000 

per annum.

CONSTRUCTION
Location: Burslem Campus

44 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



FACILITIES
• Purpose built John Seddon Building
• £10.5m Technology Hub
• Specialist equipment e.g. renewable technology 

rigs and CNC wood machine
• Hi-tech, modern workshops
• Real life, practical environments
• NU Build Eco-houses
• CAD/BIM Technology, VR Design and renewable 

energy workshops
• District Heat Network specialist training facilities
• Construction Digital Academy

OUR PARTNERS

POPULAR CAREERS 
• Bricklayer
• Carpenter
• Site supervisor
• Construction manager
• Project manager
• Painter and decorator
• Surveyor

L3 Site Carpentry Construction and the Built Environment 
BTEC Extended Diploma

1 Yr | Code: FL5020E1A 2 Yrs | Code: FL5097E1A

BUILDING SERVICES

COURSES

L2 Site Carpentry Bricklaying Property 
Maintenance

Planning, Design  
& Construction

1 Yr | Code: FL1152E1A 1 Yr  | Code: FL1154E1A 1 Yr | Code: FL8018E1A 1 Yr | Code: FL8017E1A

L1 Carpentry and Joinery Bricklaying Multi-trades

1 Yr | Code: FL1151N1A 1 Yr  | Code: FL1153N1A 1 Yr | Code: FL5806E1A

E3 Multi-trades

1 Yr | Code: FL1594N1A

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 45 



Average UK starting 
salary for junior/

graduate engineers  
is £30,000.

ENGINEERING 
AND ADVANCED 
MANUFACTURING
Location: Burslem Campus

46 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



OUR PARTNERS

FACILITIES
• £10.5m Technology Hub
• State-of-the-art hydraulic, pneumatic  

and laser cutting machines
• Lathes, milling machines, pillar drills  

and CNC machines
• Welding and fabrication equipment including 

virtual welding kit
• Fanuc Robots, SIEMANS PLCs and FESTO workshop
• District Heat Network

POPULAR CAREERS 
• CAD operator or cutter
• Electronic technician
• Engineering fitting technician
• Welder
• Mechatronics engineer
• Maintenance engineer
• Electronics engineer 
• Design engineer
• Manufacturing engineer

COURSES

L2 Performing Engineering Operations Diploma

1 Yr |  Code: FL5102D1A

L3 Engineering & Manufacturing Extended Diploma

2 Yrs | Code: FL5096D1A

ENGINEERING & ELECTRONICS

CHLOE 
ENGINEERING
My goal has always been to get into engineering and I 
am so thankful that Stoke on Trent College has helped to 
make my dream a reality. I’ve managed to achieve my full 
diploma with flying colours and help promote the course 
at schools and open days to highlight the opportunities 
engineering can offer everyone – especially women!  

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 47 



INFORMATION  
TECHNOLOGY
Location: Burslem Campus

48 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



FACILITIES
• Microsoft Academy Status
• Hardware, Software and Networking Labs
• Close links with local universities
• Cisco Academy Status

OUR PARTNERS

L1 Digital Computing Technology

1 Yr | Code: FL1237N1A

L2 Digital and Creative Computing

1 Yr | Code: FL1241F1A

L3 Digital and Systems Computing

2 Yrs | Code: FL1243F1A

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

POPULAR CAREERS 
• IT technician/manager
• Games designer
• Network administrator
• Website and App developer
• IT analyst
• Cyber security technician

Digital skills shortages in the UK means 
that there are more opportunities 
than ever before for people with IT 

qualifications...with starting salaries 
around £30,000 for IT graduates.

COURSES

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 49 



MOTOR VEHICLE
SERVICE, MAINTENANCE  
AND REPAIR
Location: Burslem Campus

50 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



FACILITIES
• Four purpose built workshops
• 4 wheel alignment equipment
• Snap-on diagnostic equipment
• Bosch diagnostic equipment
• Hybrid/electric vehicles  
• AB training rigs

OUR PARTNERS

POPULAR CAREERS 
• Heavy vehicle technician
• Light vehicle technician
• MOT inspector
• Motorsport engineer
• Motorsport technician

COURSES

L1 Introduction to Motor Vehicle
1 Yr | Code: FL1103N1A

L2 Light Vehicle Maintenance and Repair Principles (Autocare)
1 Year | Code: FL1105D1A

L3 Light Vehicle Maintenance
1 Yr | Code: FL1838D1A

MOTOR VEHICLE

Average salaries  
for mechanics range from 

£18,000 up to £35,000 
depending on experience.

E Introduction to Motor Vehicle

1 Yr | Code: FL1595N1A

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 51 



SCIENCE
Location: Burslem Campus

52 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



RUBY  
LEVEL 3 APPLIED SCIENCE  
(BIOMEDICAL SCIENCE) 
I chose Stoke on Trent college because it seemed like the 
best suited college for me. After attending the open evening 
I fell in love with the whole college. The staff were so lovely 
and supportive and the students I saw were amazing and helped out  
with everything I needed. 

I really like my course and in my first year I have achieved distinctions in 
all the coursework I have submitted so far. Once I complete my course 
I am hoping to do paramedic science at Staffordshire University, and 
hopefully have a career specialising in  trauma paramedics!   

FACILITIES
• Brand new, modern science facilities,  

based at the Burslem Campus
• High specification research laboratories
• Progression agreement with Keele University, 

providing guaranteed offers or interviews for 
science degree courses at Keele

OUR PARTNERS

POPULAR CAREERS 
• Biomedical scientist
• Dental nurse
• Ecologist
• Forensic scientist
• Lab technician
• Medical scientist
• Pharmacist
• Physiotherapist
• Psychologist
• Radiographer
• Research chemist
• Scene of crime officer

COURSES

L3 Applied Science (Biomedical Science)
2 Yrs | Code: FL5013B1A

APPLIED SCIENCE

People with science 
skills earn more. 

Starting salaries for 
science graduates 
can be as much as 
£32,000, putting 

them in the top 20% 
of starting salaries. 

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 53 



BEAUTY AND 
HOLISTICS
Location: Cauldon Campus

The UK beauty 
industry employs 

more than one 
million people and is 

worth £17bn.

54 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



EMILY 
BEAUTY AND HOLISTICS
I’ve always been passionate about the beauty industry so 
this course was a natural choice for me. I’ve really enjoyed 
learning from such knowledgeable industry experts and the 
work experience opportunities have given me so much more 
confidence in my ability. I can’t wait to start my career in the 
beauty industry, it’s a dream come true!  

COURSES

POPULAR CAREERS 
• Beauty therapist
• Spa therapist
• Make-up artist
• Nail technician
• Spa or salon manager

FACILITIES
• Commercial beauty salons and  

nail academy
• Fully equipped spa treatment suite
• Competition winners every year in  

national skills competitions

OUR PARTNERS

L1 Intro to Hair and Beauty

1 Yr | Code: FL1051N1A

BEAUTY AND HOLISTICS

E Intro to Hair and Beauty 

1 Yr | Code: FL1597N1A

L2 Nails Technology Beauty Therapy  
(Beauty Therapist)

1 Yr | Code: FL1452G1A 1 Yr | Code: FL1039G1A

Interested in 
Hairdressing?  
Check out our 

courses on  
page 62

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 55 



BUSINESS  
AND FINANCE
Location: Cauldon Campus

Typically high starting 
salaries of £25,000 

to £35,000 excluding 
bonuses, rising quickly 
to around £50,000 for 

senior positions.

56 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



FACILITIES
• Enterprise Hub with the latest technology 

and equipment
• Microsoft Academy
• Residentials, trips and visits to enhance 

your knowledge of businesses

OUR PARTNERS
(Employers we work with or visit)

L1 Business and Finance
1 Yr | Code: FL5313N1A

L2 Skills for Business
1 Yr |  Code: FL1242O1A

BUSINESS, MANAGEMENT & FINANCE

POPULAR CAREERS 
• Accountant
• Office manager
• Marketing professional
• Human resources manager
• Retail manager
• Sales manager
• Administration assistant
• Personal assistant
• Legal assistant
• Lawyer, solicitor

COURSES

E Business and Finance
1 Yr | Code: FL543ON1A

L3 Business Extended Diploma Business & Law Extended Diploma
2 Yrs | Code: FL1245O1A 2 Yrs | Code: FL124501B

SOMAN  
BUSINESS
I chose my course because I knew it would allow me to gain the skills 
and qualifications needed to progress to University.  I’ve really enjoyed 
my time at Stoke on Trent College, particularly taking part in teamwork 
activities, presentations and trips.  The lecturers have also been great!

Once I complete my course I’m hoping to go on to further my studies at 
Liverpool University.  

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 57 



In the UK the 
childcare industry 

continues to grow... 
with annual revenue 
currently at £4.1bn.

CHILD LEARNING  
& DEVELOPMENT
Location: Cauldon Campus

58 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



First Steps Nursery

FACILITIES
• On-site nursery
• Industry standard facilities
• Interactive babies for realistic childcare situations
• Local Authority supported work experience 

programme 

OUR PARTNERS

COURSES

L1 Introduction to Health and Childcare

1 Yr | Code: FL1182N1A

L2 Childrens Play, Learning and Development

1 Yr |  Code: FL1183A1A

L3 Childrens Play, Learning and Development

2 Yrs | Code: FL1184A1A

CHILDCARE

POPULAR CAREERS 
• Childcare development officer
• Classroom assistant
• Early year’s practitioner
• Midwife
• Nanny
• Nursery nurse

SIBGHA 
CHILDCARE
I’m so happy that I made the decision to go to  
Stoke on Trent College, I have been able to learn 
and experience so much which I know will help me 
to further develop my abilities in the future. Every 
staff member within the department is an asset 
to the College, they have given me and all other 
students every opportunity to boost confidence 
levels and empower us to do more.

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 59 



FOUNDATION  
PROVISION
Location: Cauldon Campus

60 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



These courses are for young people who:
• Are leaving school with few or no GCSE qualifications
• Are not certain of what vocational area to move into
• Need a bit more support with English and maths
• Have special educational needs or disabilities
• Need to develop their confidence and other social skills
• Need more support

These courses are part of our Foundation Learning provision and we offer a range of pathways  
to prepare you for progression.  

Pathway 1 – Step Into College 
Where you will develop the skills towards independence and progression.

Pathway 2 – Routes to Progression 
You will have the opportunity to take part in a range of taster sessions including Motor Vehicle, Construction, 
Catering and Hair and Beauty whilst developing social and employability skills to enable progression.

Pathway 3 – Routes to Employment 
Where you will apply skills in a workplace setting and  
develop the skills you need to support you  
into employment.

FACILITIES
• Specialist tutors
• One-to-one support (in some cases)
• Good progression routes in college

Foundation ESOL 
Burslem Campus | Code: FL1003

From entry level 1-3 where you will develop speaking 
and listening skills, reading and writing, maths and ICT. 

You will have the opportunity to take part in a range of 
taster sessions including Motor Vehicle, Construction, 
Catering and Hair and Beauty whilst developing social 
and employability skills to enable progression.

COURSES AVAILABLE

Progress to other courses across 
college or Supported Internship

Step into College 1 Yr Code: FL1590
Preparation for Work 1 Yr Code: FL5050
Supported Internship 1 Yr Code: FL5229
Vocational Options 1 Yr Code: FL8012

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 61 



HAIRDRESSING
Location: Cauldon Campus

There are over 
36,000 hair salons 

in the UK, employing 
over 180,000 
people, with a 

turnover of more 
than £4.8 billion. 

62 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



CHELSEA  
HAIRDRESSING 
I really enjoy the practical side of my course 
and being out on my placement with an 
employer.  I know that other students have 
gone on to be successful from this course, 
and one day I hope to join them by opening 
my own salon.  

L1 Intro to Hair & Beauty Hairdressing (Salon Assistant)

1 Yr | Code: FL1051N1A 1 Yr | Code: FL1051N1A

E Introduction to Hair and Beauty

1 Yr | Code: FL1597N1A

L3 Hairdressing (Salon Stylist)

1 Yr |  Code: FL1050G1A

L2 Hairdressing (Junior Stylist) Barbering

1 Yr | Code: FL1049G1A 34 Weeks | Code: FL4665G1A

HAIRDRESSING

COURSES

FACILITIES
• Commercial salons
• Competition winners every year in national 

skills competitions
• Hair Academy

POPULAR CAREERS 
• Barber
• Hairdresser
• Salon manager
• Theatrical hair

OUR PARTNERS

Interested 
in Beauty?  

Check out our 
courses on  

page 54

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 63 



There are about 4.2 million people  
in the UK who work in healthcare.  
The largest employer is the NHS, 

employing over a million people in over 
300 different roles, from radiographers 

and doctors to specialist nurses, 
caterers and accountants.

HEALTH AND  
SOCIAL CARE
Location: Cauldon Campus

64 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



FACILITIES
• Care skills lab workplace environment
• Work placement arranged for every student

OUR PARTNERS

L1 Introduction to Health and Social Care

1 Yr | Code: FL8003N1A

L2 Health and Social Care

1 Yr |  Code: FL5652A1A

HEALTH AND SOCIAL CARE

POPULAR CAREERS 
• Nurse
• Occupational therapist
• Social worker
• Care worker
• Allied health professional
• Care home manager

University Hospitals 
of North Midlands
NHS Trust

Mid Cheshire Hospitals 
NHS Foundation Trust

COURSES

KELLY 
HEALTH AND SOCIAL CARE
I chose Stoke on Trent College because I really liked 
the surroundings and it was the right course for me. 
I really enjoy learning new things and I’m doing 
well on my course.  I hope to go on to study a Level 3 
course and eventually would love to work in a care home.  

E Introduction to Health and Social Care

1 Yr | Code: FL1596N1A

L3 Health and Social Care

2 Yrs | Code: FL1174A1A

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 65 



HOSPITALITY  
AND CATERING
Location: Cauldon Campus

The total combined 
turnover of UK hospitality 
business is now in excess 

of £100bn. Chefs can earn 
up to £50,000 depending 

on experience.

66 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



FACILITIES
• The only hospitality and catering Further Education 

teaching facility in North Staffs
• Atrium training restaurant - a working restaurant 

where learners serve staff and the local community 
to gain valuable experience within the industry

• Industry standard training kitchens
• Specialist links with FeastED and MSK Ingredients

POPULAR CAREERS 
• Chef
• Sous-chef
• Hotel manager
• Restaurant owner/manager

COURSES

OUR PARTNERS

L1 Introduction to Catering

1 Yr | Code: FL1055N1A

L3 Professional Cookery Professional Cookery  
(Gastronomy Pathway)/FeastED

Patisserie & 
Confectionery

1 Yr | Code: FL1589G1A 1 Yr | Code: FL1589G1A 1 Yr | Code: FL1563G1A

HOSPITALITY & CATERING

E Introduction to Catering

1 Yr | Code: FL1598N1A

L2 Professional Cookery Patisserie & Confectionery

1 Yr |  Code: FL1059G1A 1 Yr | Code: FL1061G1A

RAWA  
HOSPITALITY AND CATERING
I really enjoy my course – I chose catering because it 
was the right course for me and I wanted to learn new 
skills.  The facilities are great and I’ve enjoyed taking part 
in peer mentoring.  I’m hoping to go on to study other 
courses at college once I complete this course.  

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 67 



MEDIA,  
GAMES DESIGN,  
ART & DESIGN
Location: Cauldon Campus

ALEX 
MEDIA AND GAMES DESIGN
I chose this course because it was the best course for 
the industry I want to work in.  I really enjoy learning 
new skills, particularly the work we’ve done on 3D 
modelling, and my work experience has been great 
too.  I’m hoping to go on to University or further study 
once I’ve completed my course.  

The UK Creative 
Industries generate 
more than £100bn a 

year to the UK economy, 
employing more than 

two million people.

68 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



FACILITIES
• £1million Creative Industries Hub
• Industry standard computers and software for Games Design
• Art workshops, editing suites, Apple Mac Computer suites, 

photography and film studio
• Epic Games and Unreal Engine 4 accreditation /academic partner
• Regular competition winners
• Founder member of the National Skills Academy for Creative 

and Cultural Skills
• 3D Printer
• Ceramics workshop including Kiln and clay throwing facilities
• Igloo VR Projector
• Creative Digital Academy

OUR PARTNERS

L1 Games and Media Production
1 Yr | Code: FL5808N1A

L1 Art & Design
1 Yr | Code: FL1395I1A

L2 Art & Design
1 Yr | Code: FL1141I1A

L2 Media, Digital & Photography Games & eSports
1 Yr | Code: FL5036I1A 1 Yr | Code: FL8014I1A

L3 Games Design Media Production Games Programming eSports 
2 Yrs | Code: FL5012I1A 2 Yrs | Code: FL1143I1A 2 Yrs | Code: FL8005L1A 2 Yrs | Code: Fl1144I1A

L3 Art & Design Graphics & Photography
Ceramics  

(3D Product Design/ 
Creative Artisan Ceramics)

2 Yrs | Code: FL1142I1A 2 Yrs | Code: FL1145I1A 2 Yrs | Code: FL1146I1A

MEDIA AND GAMES DESIGN

ART & DESIGN

POPULAR CAREERS 
• Camera operator
• Community arts worker
• CGI designer
• Fashion designer
• Games designer
• Graphic designer
• Journalist, photographer
• Radio presenter or producer
• Web designer
• Ceramics artist
• Digital marketing officer
• Artist

COURSES

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 69 



PUBLIC  
SERVICES
Location: Cauldon Campus

The Army has around 100 different 
types of jobs. Although everyone is a 
soldier first, it also has chefs, pilots, 

engineers, musicians, lawyers, medics, 
dog handlers, clerks, mechanics and 

many more occupations.

70 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



COURSES

L1 Introduction to Sport and Public Services
1 Yr | Code: FL5026N1A

E Introduction to Sport and Public Services
1 Yr | Code: FL1599N1A

L2 Public Services - Uniformed Services
1 Yr | Code: FL1094A1A

L3 Public Services - Uniformed Services
2 Yrs | Code: FL1098A1A

PUBLIC SERVICES

University Hospitals of
North Midlands

FACILITIES
• Lecturers with hands-on experience in the Forces and 

Public Services
• Outdoor activities and residentials
• Links with the Army Careers Team and Hoopskills
• Outdoor pursuit activities e.g. rock climbing, canoeing 

and white water rafting
• A wide range of Public Service related guest speakers, 

trips and visits

OUR PARTNERS

POPULAR CAREERS 
• Army/Navy/RAF
• Firefighter
• Police officer
• Prison officer
• Youth worker
• Ambulance service
• Paramedic

ANTONI 
PUBLIC SERVICES
The Public Services course allows you to face new 
and challenging situations every week, thanks to 
the excellent teaching of our ex public services 
lecturers. I have taken all of the opportunities 
offered to me at college, including becoming a 
student governor, the Challenge South Africa trip 
and representing my course – I know my time here 
has made me more confident and ready for my 
future career in public services.  

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 71 



SPORT, FITNESS 
AND COACHING
Location: Cauldon Campus

Working in the sport and 
leisure sector can be tough 
– but with experience and 

good qualifications you 
can expect to earn up to 

£21,000 increasing to 
up to around £40,000 at 

management level.

72 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



OUR PARTNERS
(Employers we work with or visit)

FACILITIES
• £4Million Sports Academy with cutting edge 

equipment and facilities 
• Fitness testing lab, sports massage room and  

fully equipped gym
• Elite sports academies
• Links with Stoke City FC and Hoopskills
• Basketball academy has Shawn Jamison,  

ex-Harlem Globetrotter and NBA player as its coach
• Opportunities for students to gain real life  

coaching experience

POPULAR CAREERS 
• Fitness instructor
• Leisure centre manager
• Sports coach
• Sports nutritionist
• Sports psychologist
• Sports therapist

CAITLIN 
SPORT SCIENCE AND COACHING
The Sport Science and Coaching courses at Stoke on Trent 
College are interesting and informative, as well as being 
hands on and practical. The lecturers are great at giving a 
real working knowledge, and my confidence levels have 
improved massively. Don’t forget that college life goes way 
beyond your course. I’ve been involved with the Student 
Council, Challenge South Africa programme and even  
co-presented the 2019 Celebrating Success Awards!   

COURSES

L2 Sport Industries
1 Yr | Code: FL1092H1A

L3 Sport (Fitness and Personal Training) Sport (Coaching and Development)

2 Yrs | Code: FL1095H1A 2 Yrs | Code: FL1096H1A

SPORT, FITNESS AND COACHING

E Introduction to Sport and Public Services

1 Yr | Code: FL1599N1A
L1 Introduction to Sport and Public Services

1 Yr | Code: FL5026N1A

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 73 



FIND US
HOW TO

A527

(UHNM)

The most direct route between 
campuses is indicated by the  
dotted line on the map.
Burslem Campus entrance and exit 
is from Moorland Road only.
Please note that access to the 
Cauldon Campus is from Stoke Road 
and the exit is on to College Road.
There is ample parking. The College 
supports local plans to reduce 
pollution and has excellent public 
transport links. 

Travelling by Bus
The following bus passes can be 
purchased from Student Assistance 
within the College at a subsidised 
cost or you may be able to get a 
free bus pass, subject to criteria.
SmartWeek 
SmartMonth 
Smart3Months 
FirstWeek 
FirstMonth

For details of First Bus routes 
please call First on 0345 6020121 
or visit www.firstgroup.com

CAULDON CAMPUS
Stoke Road
Shelton
Stoke-on-Trent
ST4 2DG

BURSLEM CAMPUS
Moorland Road
Burslem
Stoke-on-Trent
ST6 1JJ

The Campuses

Tel: 01782 603634 / 208208
Email: info@stokecoll.ac.uk 
www.stokecollege.ac.uk

74 | FULL-TIME PROSPECTUS 2022  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE  SOTCOLLEGE  STOKEONTRENTCOLLEGE



Advanced Manufacturing 46
Apprenticeships 34
Art and Design 68
Barbering 62
Beauty Therapy 54
Biomedical Science 52
Bricklaying 44
Business 56
Carpentry and Joinery 44
Catering 66
Ceramics 68
Childcare 58
Computing 48
Construction 42 & 44
Electrical Installation 42
Engineering 46
ESOL (16-18) 60
eSports 68
Foundation 60

Games Design 68
Graphics 68
Hairdressing 62
Health and Social Care 64
Hospitality 66
Information Technology 48
Law 56
Media 68
Motor Vehicle 50
Patisserie & Confectionery 66
Photography 68
Plumbing 42
Professional Cookery 66
Public Services 70
Science 52
Sport 72
Traineeships 36
Vehicle Maintenance and Repair 50

INDEX
COURSE

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 75 

Need help finding a course  
that is right for you?
Tel: 01782 603634   
Email: info@stokecoll.ac.uk

COURSE HOTLINE: 01782 603634 GENERAL ENQUIRIES:  01782 208208 INFO@STOKECOLL.AC.UK  WWW.STOKECOLLEGE.AC.UK | 75 



Equality at Stoke on Trent College means supporting everyone 
to fulfil their potential. Diversity at Stoke on Trent College means 
respecting the fact that everyone is unique and celebrating 
the benefits this brings. Stoke on Trent College provides an 
environment that is welcoming and inclusive. It is a place 
where everyone is treated fairly and with dignity and respect, 
where bullying and harassment will not be tolerated and where 
everyone will have the opportunity to fulfil their potential.

Equality and Diversity Statement

StokeonTrentCollege @SOTCollege stokeontrentcollege

Tel: 01782 603634 / 208208
Email: info@stokecoll.ac.uk 

CAULDON CAMPUS
Stoke Road
Shelton
Stoke-on-Trent
ST4 2DG

BURSLEM CAMPUS
Moorland Road
Burslem
Stoke-on-Trent
ST6 1JJ

Keep up to date with college news by 
following us on our social media accounts! 

For more information  
and to register please visit: 
www.stokecollege.ac.uk/events/open-evenings

Use your favourite 
QR reader app 
to visit our Open 
Events page.

OPEN EVENTS
In Person Open Events
Burslem and Cauldon Campus
Wednesday 20th October 2021, 5pm – 7.30pm
Saturday 12th March 2022, 10am – 2pm
Wednesday 18th May 2022, 5pm – 7.30pm

Virtual Open Events
Monday 29th November to  
Thursday 2nd December 2021

Please visit our website for  
the latest updates on these events.


